



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-27 10:33 AM

| COMPETITION: 4.1 | | SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY | | | Youth B |
|------------------|---------------------|---|-----|------|---------|
| RANK | NAME | AG | NAT | DD | TOTAL |
| 1. | Ben Cutmore | 2003 | GBR | 20.6 | 428.40 |
| 2. | Tyler Humphreys | 2003 | GBR | 21.1 | 415.60 |
| 3. | Senri Ikuma | 2004 | JPN | 20.8 | 401.25 |
| 4. | Bram Meulendyks | 2003 | NED | 20.6 | 400.20 |
| 5. | Quinn Henninger | 2003 | USA | 20.9 | 389.25 |
| 6. | Stefano Belotti | 2004 | ITA | 20.6 | 374.55 |
| 7. | Elias Petersen | 2003 | SWE | 21.0 | 374.30 |
| 8. | Mika Wilhelm | 2003 | GER | 20.8 | 373.50 |
| 9. | Cedric Fofana | 2003 | CAN | 22.6 | 367.00 |
| 10. | Filip Jachim | 2003 | POL | 20.2 | 362.50 |
| 11. | Riccardo Giovannini | 2003 | ITA | 20.7 | 359.70 |
| 12. | Maxim Schwab | 2003 | GER | 21.3 | 354.15 |
| 13. | Vlad Rudenko | 2003 | AUS | 20.9 | 334.90 |
| 14. | Clayton Chaplin | 2003 | USA | 20.9 | 327.00 |
| 15. | Anton Knoll | 2004 | AUT | 19.7 | 324.75 |
| 16. | David Ledinski | 2004 | CRO | 20.5 | 287.85 |
| 17. | Jonas Thorsen | 2003 | NOR | 20.1 | 285.70 |
| 18. | Juan Pablo Cortes | 2004 | ESP | 20.5 | 276.20 |
| 19. | Pol Vila | 2004 | ESP | 20.6 | 269.10 |



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

| RA | NAME | NAT | DIVE | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | PE | PT | TDD | TOTAL | |
|----|------------------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|-----|----------|--------|
| 1. | Cutmore, Ben | GBR | 103B | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | 36.00 | 4. | 20.6 | 428.40 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 37.80 | 2. | (73.80) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 42.75 | 2. | (116.55) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 44.10 | 2. | (160.65) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 43.05 | 2. | (203.70) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 56.70 | 2. | (260.40) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 58.80 | 1. | (319.20) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 50.40 | 1. | (369.60) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 58.80 | 1. | (428.40) | |
| 2. | Humphreys, Tyler | GBR | 103B | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 35.20 | 5. | 21.1 | 415.60 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 35.10 | 4. | (70.30) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 43.70 | 4. | (114.00) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 47.25 | 1. | (161.25) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 45.15 | 1. | (206.40) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 60.00 | 1. | (266.40) | |
| | | | 405B | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 33.00 | 4. | (299.40) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 54.60 | 3. | (354.00) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 61.60 | 2. | (415.60) | |
| 3. | Ikuma, Senri | JPN | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 35.20 | 5. | 20.8 | 401.25 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 40.50 | 1. | (75.70) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 41.80 | 1. | (117.50) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 4. | (158.45) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 43.05 | 3. | (201.50) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 56.00 | 3. | (257.50) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 43.40 | 3. | (300.90) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 55.35 | 2. | (356.25) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 45.00 | 3. | (401.25) | |
| 4. | Meulendyks, Bram | NED | 403B | 2.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 43.05 | 1. | 20.6 | 400.20 |
| | | | 103B | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 36.00 | 7. | (79.05) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 27.90 | 7. | (106.95) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 35.15 | 10. | (142.10) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 46.20 | 5. | (188.30) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 62.10 | 4. | (250.40) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 54.60 | 2. | (305.00) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 46.20 | 4. | (351.20) | |
| | | | 5235D | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 49.00 | 4. | (400.20) | |
| 5. | Henninger, Quinn | USA | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 35.20 | 5. | 20.9 | 389.25 |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 37.80 | 12. | (73.00) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 29.70 | 12. | (102.70) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | 38.95 | 11. | (141.65) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 42.00 | 9. | (183.65) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 54.60 | 7. | (238.25) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 40.60 | 8. | (278.85) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 50.40 | 7. | (329.25) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 60.00 | 5. | (389.25) | |



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

| COMPETITION: 4.1 | | SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY | | | | | | | | | | Youth B | | |
|------------------|------------------|---|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|---------|----------|--------|
| RA | NAME | NAT | DIVE | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | PE | PT | TDD | TOTAL | |
| 6. | Belotti, Stefano | ITA | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 33.60 | 10. | 20.6 | 374.55 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 38.70 | 3. | (72.30) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 42.75 | 3. | (115.05) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 45.15 | 3. | (160.20) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 4. | (201.15) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 47.60 | 5. | (248.75) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 42.00 | 5. | (290.75) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 40.60 | 6. | (331.35) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 43.20 | 6. | (374.55) | |
| 7. | Petersen, Elias | SWE | 201B | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 35.10 | 8. | 21.0 | 374.30 |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 38.00 | 11. | (73.10) | |
| | | | 103B | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 31.20 | 11. | (104.30) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 40.95 | 6. | (145.25) | |
| | | | 5331D | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 38.85 | 8. | (184.10) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 48.60 | 9. | (232.70) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 33.60 | 10. | (266.30) | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 51.00 | 9. | (317.30) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 57.00 | 7. | (374.30) | |
| 8. | Wilhelm, Mika | GER | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 33.60 | 10. | 20.8 | 373.50 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | 34.20 | 8. | (67.80) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 38.95 | 8. | (106.75) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 42.00 | 5. | (148.75) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 38.85 | 6. | (187.60) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 54.00 | 6. | (241.60) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 43.40 | 6. | (285.00) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 42.00 | 8. | (327.00) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 46.50 | 8. | (373.50) | |
| 9. | Fofana, Cedric | CAN | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 35.10 | 8. | 22.6 | 367.00 |
| | | | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 33.60 | 10. | (68.70) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 36.10 | 10. | (104.80) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 38.85 | 8. | (143.65) | |
| | | | 5331D | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 7. | (184.60) | |
| | | | 405B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 52.50 | 8. | (237.10) | |
| | | | 5337D | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 43.75 | 7. | (280.85) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 51.15 | 5. | (332.00) | |
| | | | 307C | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 35.00 | 9. | (367.00) | |
| 10. | Jachim, Filip | POL | 103B | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 32.00 | 14. | 20.2 | 362.50 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 33.30 | 13. | (65.30) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 35.15 | 13. | (100.45) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 38.85 | 13. | (139.30) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | | 39.90 | 11. | (179.20) | |
| | | | 105B | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 43.20 | 12. | (222.40) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 35.10 | 13. | (257.50) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 54.60 | 10. | (312.10) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 50.40 | 10. | (362.50) | |



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

| COMPETITION: 4.1 | | SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY | | | | | | | | Youth B | | | | |
|------------------|----------------------|---|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|---------|-------|-----|----------|--------|
| RA | NAME | NAT | DIVE | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | PE | PT | TDD | TOTAL | |
| 11. | Giovannini, Riccardo | ITA | 103B | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 25.60 | 18. | 20.7 | 359.70 |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 38.85 | 14. | (64.45) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 35.10 | 14. | (99.55) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 35.15 | 15. | (134.70) | |
| | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 38.00 | 14. | (172.70) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 50.40 | 11. | (223.10) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 48.60 | 9. | (271.70) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | 39.00 | 11. | (310.70) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 49.00 | 11. | (359.70) | |
| 12. | Schwab, Maxim | GER | 403B | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 37.80 | 3. | 21.3 | 354.15 |
| | | | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 32.80 | 9. | (70.60) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 36.00 | 9. | (106.60) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 36.10 | 9. | (142.70) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 30.45 | 12. | (173.15) | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 36.00 | 15. | (209.15) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 54.00 | 11. | (263.15) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 42.00 | 12. | (305.15) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 49.00 | 12. | (354.15) | |
| 13. | Rudenko, Vlad | AUS | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | 32.80 | 13. | 20.9 | 334.90 |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 36.75 | 16. | (69.55) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 28.80 | 16. | (98.35) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | 26.60 | 17. | (124.95) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 38.85 | 15. | (163.80) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 46.20 | 14. | (210.00) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 37.80 | 14. | (247.80) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 40.60 | 14. | (288.40) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 46.50 | 13. | (334.90) | |
| 14. | Chaplin, Clayton | USA | 103B | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 31.20 | 15. | 20.9 | 327.00 |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 6. | (72.15) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | 35.10 | 6. | (107.25) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 34.20 | 12. | (141.45) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 10. | (182.40) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 42.00 | 10. | (224.40) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 37.80 | 12. | (262.20) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 37.80 | 13. | (300.00) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 27.00 | 14. | (327.00) | |
| 15. | Knoll, Anton | AUT | 103B | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 30.40 | 17. | 19.7 | 324.75 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 28.80 | 19. | (59.20) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 31.35 | 19. | (90.55) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 33.60 | 18. | (124.15) | |
| | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 36.00 | 17. | (160.15) | |
| | | | 105B | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 39.60 | 17. | (199.75) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 37.80 | 15. | (237.55) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 47.60 | 15. | (285.15) | |
| | | | 5233D | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 39.60 | 15. | (324.75) | |



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

| COMPETITION: 4.1 | | SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY | | | | | | | | Youth B | | | | |
|------------------|--------------------|---|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|---------|-------|-----|----------|--------|
| RA | NAME | NAT | DIVE | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | PE | PT | TDD | TOTAL | |
| 16. | Ledinski, David | CRO | 403B | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 2. | 20.5 | 287.85 |
| | | | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 32.80 | 5. | (73.75) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 35.15 | 5. | (108.90) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 35.10 | 7. | (144.00) | |
| | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 29.00 | 13. | (173.00) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 37.80 | 13. | (210.80) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | 16.80 | 16. | (227.60) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 23.80 | 16. | (251.40) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 36.45 | 16. | (287.85) | |
| 17. | Thorsen, Jonas | NOR | 103B | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 24.80 | 19. | 20.1 | 285.70 |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 37.80 | 18. | (62.60) | |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 29.70 | 18. | (92.30) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 30.40 | 19. | (122.70) | |
| | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 27.00 | 19. | (149.70) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 26.60 | 19. | (176.30) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 30.80 | 19. | (207.10) | |
| | | | 105B | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 40.80 | 17. | (247.90) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 37.80 | 17. | (285.70) | |
| 18. | Cortes, Juan Pablo | ESP | 103B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 33.60 | 10. | 20.5 | 276.20 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 33.30 | 17. | (66.90) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 31.35 | 17. | (98.25) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 39.90 | 14. | (138.15) | |
| | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | 19.00 | 18. | (157.15) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 51.80 | 16. | (208.95) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | | 12.60 | 17. | (221.55) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | 18.20 | 18. | (239.75) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 36.45 | 18. | (276.20) | |
| 19. | Vila, Pol | ESP | 103B | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 31.20 | 15. | 20.6 | 269.10 |
| | | | 201B | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 32.40 | 15. | (63.60) | |
| | | | 301B | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 35.15 | 15. | (98.75) | |
| | | | 403B | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 35.70 | 16. | (134.45) | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 28.35 | 16. | (162.80) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 36.40 | 18. | (199.20) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | 16.80 | 18. | (216.00) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.0 | | 12.60 | 19. | (228.60) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 40.50 | 19. | (269.10) | |



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 19 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 171

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

CHEF

ORT

Judges

JU 1 Linda Prins NED

JU 2 Julian Bellan GBR

JU 3 Norman Becker GER

JU 4 Belinda Kennedy AUS

JU 5 Sean McCarthy USA

Speaker:

CHEF

ORT

x = two points penalty